 Powered pallet truck with folding platform
P2.0SE, P2.0S, P2.0SD
P2.0SE, P2.0S, P2.0SD
Specifi cation data is based on VDI 2198 Equipment and weight:
Weights (line 2.1) are based on the following specifi cations:
Complete truck with 170 mm wide forks. Polyurethane drive wheel and load rollers (P2.0SE).
Complete truck with 170 mm wide forks. Vulkollan drive wheel and load rollers (P2.0S).
Complete truck with 195 mm wide forks. Vulkollan drive wheel and load rollers (P2.0SD).

T
1.1 Manufacturer
1.2 Model designation  P2.0SE P2.0SE P2.0S P2.0S
1.3 Power: battery, diesel, LPG, electric mains  Battery Battery Battery Battery
1.4 Operation: manual, pedestrian, stand, seat, order picker   Pedestrian Stand Pedestrian (stand) Pedestrian (stand)
1.5 Load capacity Q (kg) 2 000 2 000 2 000 2 000
1.6 Load centre c (mm) 600 600 600 600
1.8 Load distance  x (mm) 1 012 1 012 1 004 1 004
1.9 Wheelbase y (mm) 1 419 1 491 1 485 1 525
2.1 Unladen weight including battery  kg  750 (800)   750 (800)   950 (1 000)   950 (1 000)
2.2 Axle loading with load, front / rear  kg 1 050  1 700 1 050  1 700 1 150 (1 200) 1 800 1 150 (1 200) 1 800
2.3 Axle loading without load, front / rear  kg 550  200 550  200 750 (800)  200 750 (800)  200
3.1 Tyres: rubber, polyurethane, vulkollan, front/rear    Poly / Poly    Poly / Poly    Vulkollan/ Vulkollan  Vulkollan/ Vulkollan
3.2 Tyre size, front     Ø 230 x 75    Ø 230 x 75     Ø 254 x 90     Ø 254 x 90
3.3 Tyre size, rear    Ø 85 x 94    Ø 85 x 94     Ø 85 x 94     Ø 85 x 94
3.4 Additional wheels (dimensions)    Ø 125 x 50    Ø 125 x 50     Ø 125 x 50     Ø 125 x 50
3.5 Number of wheels, front/rear (X = driven )   1X +2   4  1X +2   4  1X +2  4   1X +2   4
3.6 Track width, front  b10 (mm)   480     480      526     526
3.7 Track width, rear  b11 (mm)   390     390      390     390
4.2 Height of mast, lowered h1 (mm)  -   -   -   -
4.3 Free lift h2 (mm)  -   -   -   -
4.4 Lift height h3 (mm)  130   130   130   130
4.5 Height of mast, extended h4 (mm)   -     -     -     -
4.6 Initial lift h5 (mm)   -     -     -     -
4.9 Height of tiller arm in working position min./max. h14 (mm)  1 220  1 460  1 220  1 460   1 220   1 460   1 220   1 460
4.15 Height, forks lowered h13 (mm)   85     85        88         88
4.19 Overall length (pedestrian) l1 (mm)   1 850     1 922     1 922     1 962
4.19 Overall length (stand)  l1 (mm)   2 296     2 368     2 368     2 408
4.20 Length to face of forks (pedestrian) l2 (mm)   658     730     739     779
4.20 Length to face of forks (stand)  l2 (mm)   1 104     1 176     1 185     1 225
4.21 Overall width b1 (mm)   716     716     780     780
4.22 Fork dimensions s/e/l (mm) 55  170  1 191 55  170  1 191  55     170  1  183  55          170  1  183
4.24 Fork carriage width b3 (mm)   -     -     -     -
4.25 Maximum width across forks  b5 (mm)   560     560     560     560
4.31 Ground clearance under mast, with load m1 (mm)   -     -     -     -
4.32 Ground clearance centre of wheelbase m2 (mm)   30     30     30     30